
2 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 

RFQuote

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read. 

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 

February 20, 2020

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 

20, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 20, 2020 

Unknown Bids

2/20/2020

Unknown:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Shatabya Bergland

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 20, 2020 

754,250.00

685,390.00

737,820.00

Ideal Fire & Security 

Century Fire Protection

APS Fire Co.

20-0044: ITB Fire Alarm Services

City-Wide

2/20/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Jeff Cope 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 20, 2020 

IT

2/20/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Tyler Technologies

20-0064: RFP Commercial Inspections Software System

Accela Inc.

Image Trend Inc.

Streamline Automation Systems

EPR Systems USA

ESO Solutions



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

(Environmental Improvements Inc) 

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Sarah Czechowicz

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 20, 2020 

West Coast Rotor Inc. 53,516.00

Nov Process & Flow 92,172.85

20-0074: ITB OEM Moyno Pumps, Parts And Replating

Water

2/20/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Lakita Slack-Johnson

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, February 20, 2020 

20-0079: K-9 Unit Trucks

Fleet

2/20/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:


